
Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Rit. 1v Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc.

1 222 21:25 3:31 10:24 GOMEZ MENENDEZ, CLAUDIA 2002 1 UF 1 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

2 179 21:59 3:37 10:46 CASALS GODAYOL, MARINA 2001 2 UF 2 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

3 310 22:13 3:39 10:43 TOLEDO NAVARRO, ANA ISABEL 2000 3 UF 3 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

4 603 22:18 3:40 10:59 RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN, ANA 1998 4 SF 1

5 605 22:42 3:44 11:01 RODRIGUEZ VELA, CLAUDIA 1997 5 SF 2

6 147 23:25 3:51 11:11 ALVAREZ MANCHADO, ALBA 2001 6 UF 4 Universidad Europea

7 197 24:29 4:01 11:45 DUMBLETON HUNTER, EVELYN 2003 7 UF 5 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

8 240 24:43 4:03 11:52 LEONE LEONE, MAGALI 2005 8 UF 6 Universidad Europea

9 137 24:50 4:05 12:19 ACEDO HERNANDEZ, LAURA 2004 9 UF 7 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

10 151 25:15 4:09 12:34 APARICIO BRU, BEATRIZ 2000 10 UF 8 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio

11 260 25:16 4:09 12:17 MORALES PEREA, CAROLINA 2004 11 UF 9 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

12 216 26:11 4:18 12:46 GARCIA MARTINEZ, ROCIO 2004 12 UF 10 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio

13 608 26:14 4:18 12:54 RUIZ LORCA, EVA 2005 13 SF 3

14 173 26:25 4:20 12:54 CALVO BARRIO, BLANCA 2001 14 UF 11 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

15 526 26:27 4:21 12:49 DIAZ ESPINOSA DE LOS MONTEROS, ANA 1996 15 SF 4

16 256 26:37 4:22 12:47 MONTEJO GARCES DE MARCILLA, IRENE 1998 16 UF 12 Universidad Europea

17 304 26:37 4:22 12:58 SANS LENGUAS, IRENE 2003 17 UF 13 Universidad Europea

18 158 26:38 4:22 12:57 BELLANGEON , MARGAUX 2005 18 UF 14 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

19 136 26:55 4:25 12:36 ABRANTE DE LA FUENTE, AITANA 2004 19 UF 15 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

20 142 26:58 4:26 12:57 ALLUM MERINO, REBECA 2002 20 UF 16 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

21 141 26:58 4:26 13:11 ALLES MARTIN, ISABEL 2003 21 UF 17 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

22 231 27:06 4:27 12:57 GUTIERREZ NAVARRO, EVA 2001 22 UF 18 Universidad CEU San Pablo 1

23 220 27:10 4:28 12:55 GARZON ALBORNOZ, MARIA ALEJANDRA 1994 23 UF 19 Universidad CEU San Pablo 2

24 268 27:16 4:29 12:57 PADILLA AGUILO, MARTA 2003 24 UF 20 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

25 295 27:31 4:31 13:21 SANCHEZ FLOREZ, IRIS 2000 25 UF 21 UNED

26 191 27:48 4:34 13:29 DE ROZAS GALAN, MARIA 2003 26 UF 22 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

27 140 27:49 4:34 13:26 ALLES MARTIN, CRISTINA 2004 27 UF 23 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

28 604 27:54 4:35 13:22 RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN, BELEN 1998 28 SF 5

29 155 27:55 4:35 13:21 ARROYO ARRANZ, EMMA 2004 29 UF 24 Universidad Europea

30 566 28:01 4:36 13:26 JORGE ARELLANO, MARIA DEL ROCIO 1971 30 MF 1

31 165 28:09 4:37 13:34 BOUNAAS , EMMA 2001 31 UF 25 Universidad Europea

32 554 28:12 4:38 13:47 HARO RIVAS, SOL 1967 32 MF 2

33 587 28:24 4:40 13:49 PARDAL OLIVERA, MONTSERRAT 1977 33 MF 3

34 200 28:35 4:42 13:51 ESPAÑA CANO, ALBA 2003 34 UF 26 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

35 210 29:08 4:47 13:53 GALINDO GARCIA, NEREA 2005 35 UF 27 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

36 212 29:20 4:49 14:09 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, NOELIA-DARIA 2004 36 UF 28 Universidad Nebrija

37 263 29:22 4:49 14:23 MORTIER MORTIER, GARANCE 2000 37 UF 29 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio

38 313 29:24 4:50 14:18 VAUZEILLES VAUZEILLES, LUCE 1998 38 UF 30 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio

39 595 29:49 4:54 14:17 PULIDO MARTIN, CRISTINA 1989 39 SF 6

40 215 30:41 5:02 14:37 GARCIA LUJAN, LAURA 2002 40 UF 31 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

41 317 31:03 5:06 15:00 ZDEB , DESIREE ARIADNA 2005 41 UF 32 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

42 508 31:13 5:07 15:13 ARAGON MIGUELES, MARIA DEL CARMEN 1985 42 MF 4

43 145 31:54 5:14 15:20 ALONSO ORTIZ, MARINA 1999 43 UF 33 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria

44 539 32:13 5:17 15:41 GARCIA CIFUENTES, MARTA 1971 44 MF 5

45 208 32:17 5:18 15:13 FLORES ESPINOZA, VALENTINA 2003 45 UF 34 Universidad CEU San Pablo 3

46 292 32:37 5:21 15:13 RUIZ AGUILAR, NATALIA 2003 46 UF 35 Universidad CEU San Pablo 4

47 630 32:51 5:23 15:27 VALERO DOMINGUEZ, MARTA 1993 47 SF 7

48 283 32:57 5:24 16:11 REVILLA FRAILE, LUCIA 2005 48 UF 36 Universidad Europea

49 572 33:05 5:26 15:45 LOPEZ LOPEZ, SOFIA 1994 49 SF 8

50 235 33:07 5:26 16:00 HERRERO TOMAS, MARIA JOSE 1962 50 UF 37 UNED

51 530 33:35 5:31 16:02 DIEZ PUEBLA, VERENA 1991 51 SF 9

52 602 33:45 5:32 16:36 REYES MARTIN, ADRIANA 1989 52 SF 10

53 188 33:53 5:34 16:05 DE LAS HAZAS HERNANDEZ, PAULA 2002 53 UF 38 Universidad Nebrija

54 244 33:55 5:34 15:31 LORENZO MARTI EZ, CRISTINA 2001 54 UF 39 Universidad CEU San Pablo 5

55 211 34:52 5:43 16:24 GALODE , VALENTINE 2001 55 UF 40 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio

56 143 36:03 5:55 15:48 ALONSO JATO, MARIA 2001 56 UF 41 Universidad CEU San Pablo 6

57 167 37:54 6:13 17:45 BUENO BONET, MARIA 2001 57 UF 42 Universidad CEU San Pablo 7

58 213 38:10 6:16 18:02 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, MARIA 2001 58 UF 43 Universidad CEU San Pablo 8

59 287 39:52 6:33 19:12 RODRIGUEZ FRANCO, ITZIAR 2003 59 UF 44 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

60 284 49:07 8:04 22:52 REVIRIEGO BLAZQUEZ, SUSANA 2001 60 UF 45 Universidad CEU San Pablo 9
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Rit. 1v Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc.

DNF 168 14:58 CABELLOS ABELEIRA, MARTA 2003 UF Universidad CEU San Pablo

DNF 309 20:33 TARONNA NESPECA, IVANA 2003 UF Universidad CEU San Pablo

DNF 252 21:03 MARTINEZ HURTADO, AURORA MARIA 2003 UF Universidad CEU San Pablo

DNF 159 25:13 BEN FAQUIH, IMANE 1998 UF Universidad CEU San Pablo

DNF 209 25:15 FOURNIER , CLARISSE MU TING 2000 UF Universidad CEU San Pablo

DNF 146 28:51 ALVAREZ HURTADO, MARIA 2002 UF Universidad CEU San Pablo

DNF 157 BELDA ZALDUENDO, LETICIA 2002 UF Universidad CEU San Pablo

DNF 162 BLANCO ANDRES, LUCIA 2002 UF Universidad CEU San Pablo

DNF 315 VILLAR NIETO, SILVIA 2004 UF Universidad Rey Juan Carlos
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc. Ptos

1 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 1245 puntos
1 222 21:25 3:31 GOMEZ MENENDEZ, CLAUDIA 2002 1 UF 1 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 600

2 197 24:29 4:01 DUMBLETON HUNTER, EVELYN 2003 5 UF 5 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 345

3 158 26:38 4:22 BELLANGEON , MARGAUX 2005 14 UF 14 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 300

2 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 1185 puntos
1 179 21:59 3:37 CASALS GODAYOL, MARINA 2001 2 UF 2 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 500

2 310 22:13 3:39 TOLEDO NAVARRO, ANA ISABEL 2000 3 UF 3 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 400

3 141 26:58 4:26 ALLES MARTIN, ISABEL 2003 17 UF 17 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 285

3 Universidad Europea 1000 puntos
1 147 23:25 3:51 ALVAREZ MANCHADO, ALBA 2001 4 UF 4 Universidad Europea 350

2 240 24:43 4:03 LEONE LEONE, MAGALI 2005 6 UF 6 Universidad Europea 340

3 256 26:37 4:22 MONTEJO GARCES DE MARCILLA, IRENE 1998 12 UF 12 Universidad Europea 310

4 304 26:37 4:22 SANS LENGUAS, IRENE 2003 13 UF 13 Universidad Europea 305

5 155 27:55 4:35 ARROYO ARRANZ, EMMA 2004 24 UF 24 Universidad Europea 250

6 165 28:09 4:37 BOUNAAS , EMMA 2001 25 UF 25 Universidad Europea 245

7 283 32:57 5:24 REVILLA FRAILE, LUCIA 2005 36 UF 36 Universidad Europea 190

4 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 895 puntos
1 137 24:50 4:05 ACEDO HERNANDEZ, LAURA 2004 7 UF 7 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 335

2 260 25:16 4:09 MORALES PEREA, CAROLINA 2004 9 UF 9 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 325

3 210 29:08 4:47 GALINDO GARCIA, NEREA 2005 27 UF 27 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 235

5 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 875 puntos
1 151 25:15 4:09 APARICIO BRU, BEATRIZ 2000 8 UF 8 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 330

2 216 26:11 4:18 GARCIA MARTINEZ, ROCIO 2004 10 UF 10 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 320

3 263 29:22 4:49 MORTIER MORTIER, GARANCE 2000 29 UF 29 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 225

4 313 29:24 4:50 VAUZEILLES VAUZEILLES, LUCE 1998 30 UF 30 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 220

5 211 34:52 5:43 GALODE , VALENTINE 2001 40 UF 40 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 170

6 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 865 puntos
1 173 26:25 4:20 CALVO BARRIO, BLANCA 2001 11 UF 11 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 315

2 136 26:55 4:25 ABRANTE DE LA FUENTE, AITANA 2004 15 UF 15 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 295

3 140 27:49 4:34 ALLES MARTIN, CRISTINA 2004 23 UF 23 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 255

4 317 31:03 5:06 ZDEB , DESIREE ARIADNA 2005 32 UF 32 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 210

7 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 820 puntos
1 142 26:58 4:26 ALLUM MERINO, REBECA 2002 16 UF 16 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 290

2 268 27:16 4:29 PADILLA AGUILO, MARTA 2003 20 UF 20 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 270

3 191 27:48 4:34 DE ROZAS GALAN, MARIA 2003 22 UF 22 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 260

4 215 30:41 5:02 GARCIA LUJAN, LAURA 2002 31 UF 31 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 215

5 287 39:52 6:33 RODRIGUEZ FRANCO, ITZIAR 2003 44 UF 44 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 150

8 Universidad CEU San Pablo 755 puntos
1 231 27:06 4:27 GUTIERREZ NAVARRO, EVA 2001 18 UF 18 Universidad CEU San Pablo 1 280

2 220 27:10 4:28 GARZON ALBORNOZ, MARIA ALEJANDRA 1994 19 UF 19 Universidad CEU San Pablo 2 275

3 208 32:17 5:18 FLORES ESPINOZA, VALENTINA 2003 34 UF 34 Universidad CEU San Pablo 3 200

4 292 32:37 5:21 RUIZ AGUILAR, NATALIA 2003 35 UF 35 Universidad CEU San Pablo 4 195

5 244 33:55 5:34 LORENZO MARTI EZ, CRISTINA 2001 39 UF 39 Universidad CEU San Pablo 5 175

6 143 36:03 5:55 ALONSO JATO, MARIA 2001 41 UF 41 Universidad CEU San Pablo 6 165

7 167 37:54 6:13 BUENO BONET, MARIA 2001 42 UF 42 Universidad CEU San Pablo 7 160

8 213 38:10 6:16 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, MARIA 2001 43 UF 43 Universidad CEU San Pablo 8 155

9 284 49:07 8:04 REVIRIEGO BLAZQUEZ, SUSANA 2001 45 UF 45 Universidad CEU San Pablo 9 145
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Rit. 1v Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc.

1 177 19:05 3:08 9:26 CASADO GOMEZ, ALVARO 2000 1 UM 1 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

2 552 19:16 3:10 9:27 GUTIERREZ OCHOA, ZEUS 1988 2 MM 1

3 303 19:18 3:10 9:37 SANCHIS PONT, HECTOR 2002 3 UM 2 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

4 190 19:20 3:11 9:36 DE MIGUEL TERAN, JAVIER 2002 4 UM 3 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

5 194 19:30 3:12 9:35 DEL ROSARIO ABAD, MIGUEL ANGEL 2004 5 UM 4 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

6 265 19:33 3:13 9:35 NARANJO LOZANO, ALBERTO 2001 6 UM 5 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

7 319 19:48 3:15 9:38 ZORRILLA OLIAS, GONZALO 2004 7 UM 6 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

8 290 19:49 3:15 9:53 ROJAS JIMENEZ, DAVID 2000 8 UM 7 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

9 301 19:55 3:16 9:47 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ-JORDAN, GUILLERMO 2003 9 UM 8 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

10 204 20:01 3:17 9:25 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, SANTIAGO 1996 10 UM 9 Universidad Europea

11 318 20:04 3:18 9:46 ZORITA ARROYO, DIEGO 1993 11 UM 10 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

12 559 20:08 3:18 9:54 IGLESIAS MARTIN, GAIZKA 1984 12 MM 2

13 138 20:15 3:20 9:49 ACEITUNO VILLAR, DIEGO 2003 13 UM 11 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

14 176 20:21 3:21 10:02 CARRO RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO 1997 14 UM 12 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

15 269 20:24 3:21 9:52 PAILLET PAILLET, YOANN 1999 15 UM 13 Universidad Europea

16 555 20:29 3:22 10:02 HERNANDEZ MATAMOROS, RAUL 1995 16 SM 1

17 192 20:33 3:22 9:48 DEL CAMPO JIMENEZ, GUILLERMO 1983 17 UM 14 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

18 189 20:35 3:23 10:04 DE MIGUEL MORAL, ANGEL 1996 18 UM 15 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

19 187 20:36 3:23 9:51 DE LA FUENTE MARTIN, SANTIAGO 1974 19 UM 16 UNED

20 620 20:36 3:23 10:04 SANTOS MONGE, ALBERTO 1994 20 SM 2

21 245 20:49 3:25 9:54 LOZANO MELERO, EDUARDO 2003 21 UM 17 Universidad Europea

22 594 20:52 3:26 10:02 PRIETO ALFARO, FAUSTINO 1991 22 SM 3

23 582 20:53 3:26 10:19 ORDAD CARPIO, RAFAEL 1968 23 MM 3

24 578 21:05 3:28 10:26 MORENO IGLESIAS, FERNANDO 1975 24 MM 4

25 288 21:12 3:29 9:53 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL 2004 25 UM 18 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

26 293 21:15 3:29 10:24 SALAH OSMAN, BELAL 1993 26 UM 19 Universidad Europea

27 230 21:27 3:31 10:26 GRENON GRENON, HUGO 2003 27 UM 20 Universidad Europea

28 139 21:30 3:32 10:30 AGUILERA CORTES, SAMUEL 2002 28 UM 21 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

29 276 21:36 3:33 10:18 PLAZA LUZ, ALEJANDRO 2004 29 UM 22 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio

30 152 21:39 3:33 10:18 APARICIO PROPIOS, OSCAR 2000 30 UM 23 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

31 549 21:41 3:34 10:28 GONZALEZ DIAZ, FRANCISCO 1970 31 MM 5

32 169 21:43 3:34 10:38 CALDERON CHAMORRO, JESUS 2003 32 UM 24 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

33 613 21:43 3:34 10:33 SALCEDO MAGUREGUI, DAVID 1980 33 MM 6

34 153 21:46 3:34 10:29 ARENAS FERNANDEZ, PLACIDO 1994 34 UM 25 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

35 156 21:56 3:36 10:49 AYESA GONZALEZ, IGNACIO 2005 35 UM 26 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

36 257 22:01 3:37 10:54 MONTERO CATON, JORGE 2003 36 UM 27 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

37 178 22:02 3:37 10:39 CASADO GOMEZ, DIEGO 2003 37 UM 28 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

38 584 22:05 3:38 10:46 OSUNA CASARES, FERNANDO 1975 38 MM 7

39 243 22:07 3:38 10:45 LOPEZ OTERO, PEDRO 2004 39 UM 29 Universidad Europea

40 274 22:11 3:39 11:05 PINILLA GONZALEZ DE LA ALEJA, JUAN LUIS 2003 40 UM 30 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

41 203 22:12 3:39 11:05 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, JAVIER 2003 41 UM 31 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

42 583 22:17 3:40 10:52 ORTEGA COLLADO, MOISES 1993 42 SM 4

43 180 22:24 3:41 10:53 CASTELLANOS FORTEA, RUBEN 1999 43 UM 32 Universidad CEU San Pablo 1

44 631 22:30 3:42 11:02 VALLEJO VAYAS, MANUEL 1973 44 MM 8

45 227 22:34 3:42 10:59 GONZALEZ HERRERO, CARLOS 1973 45 UM 33 UNED

46 541 22:36 3:43 10:58 GARCIA MUÑOZ, FERNANDO 1975 46 MM 9

47 148 22:37 3:43 11:00 ALVAREZ-NOVOA HERRANZ, CARLOS 2002 47 UM 34 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

48 266 22:42 3:44 10:26 NAVACERRADA SANCHA, MIGUEL 2003 48 UM 35 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

49 294 22:43 3:44 11:17 SALIDO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 2003 49 UM 36 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

50 510 22:48 3:45 11:08 BECERRIL SIERRA, ALFREDO ANTONIO 1965 50 MM 10

51 150 22:51 3:45 11:05 ANDRES MARTINEZ, ANGEL 2000 51 UM 37 ESIC

52 308 22:53 3:45 11:02 SERRANO MALDONADO, EDUARDO 1973 52 UM 38 Universidad CEU San Pablo 2

53 520 23:04 3:47 11:12 DE LA ENCARNACION MORENO, ANGEL 1969 53 MM 11

54 164 23:05 3:47 11:16 BODE REYES, ALFONSO 2003 54 UM 39 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

55 186 23:10 3:48 11:09 DE LA FUENTE FRANCO, DAVID 1975 55 UM 40 Universidad Nebrija

56 511 23:13 3:49 11:27 BENSO FERNANDEZ, SERGIO 1976 56 MM 12

57 528 23:15 3:49 11:26 DIAZ JAREÑO, JUAN 1995 57 SM 5

58 149 23:21 3:50 10:58 ANDREOLLI SIMONI, GIAN PIERO 2000 58 UM 41 Universidad Europea

59 629 23:22 3:50 11:29 TORIJA HOMBRADOS, JOSE 1979 59 MM 13

60 525 23:26 3:51 11:26 DIAZ ALVAREZ, MANUEL 1967 60 MM 14
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Rit. 1v Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc.

61 196 23:30 3:52 11:39 DOMINGUEZ CABALLERO, SALVADOR 2004 61 UM 42 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

62 606 23:34 3:52 11:20 ROMERO TELLEZ, OSCAR 1984 62 MM 15

63 507 23:36 3:53 11:11 APARICIO PROPIOS, IVAN 2000 63 SM 6

64 626 23:43 3:54 11:49 SUAREZ CARRIO, ALBERTO 1980 64 MM 16

65 523 23:52 3:55 11:48 DELGADO LIMIÑANA, EDU 1992 65 SM 7

66 615 23:55 3:56 11:36 SANCHEZ CARDENAS, MANUEL 1974 66 MM 17

67 550 23:59 3:56 11:36 GRANADOS GIL, JAIME 1994 67 SM 8

68 563 24:00 3:57 11:50 JARAMILLO CANGO, DARWIN 1979 68 MM 18

69 515 24:01 3:57 11:45 CASTELLO MATEO, DAVID 1971 69 MM 19

70 623 24:07 3:58 11:45 SEOANE SOUTO, RUBEN 1989 70 SM 9

71 320 24:08 3:58 12:23 ZUÑIGA AMAN, PETTER 1999 71 UM 43 Universidad Europea

72 624 24:09 3:58 11:53 SETIEN ORTIZ, JAVIER 1974 72 MM 20

73 548 24:21 4:00 12:07 GONZALEZ CENTENO, GREGORIO 1970 73 MM 21

74 273 24:24 4:00 11:48 PERUCHO BARICHEVSKAIA, DANIEL 2002 74 UM 44 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

75 228 24:28 4:01 12:06 GORGAS GARCIA, PEDRO 1963 75 UM 45 UNED

76 538 24:32 4:02 12:02 GARCIA ALVAREZ, JOSE LUIS 1970 76 MM 22

77 172 24:33 4:02 12:12 CALMET DENEGRI, DIEGO 2002 77 UM 46 Universidad Nebrija

78 193 24:36 4:02 12:17 DEL MOLINO MORENO, GUILLERMO 2003 78 UM 47 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

79 575 24:36 4:02 12:11 MADRID ALCON, PABLO 1991 79 SM 10

80 299 24:42 4:03 12:10 SANCHEZ PAUNERO, DAVID 1972 80 UM 48 UNED

81 612 24:43 4:04 12:09 SALAZAR RIVAS, JAVIER 1971 81 MM 23

82 175 24:45 4:04 12:20 CAMINO FERNANDEZ, JOSE 2003 82 UM 49 Universidad de Alcala

83 565 24:46 4:04 12:15 JAREÑO CERRAJERO, FRANCISCO 1979 83 MM 24

84 531 24:47 4:04 12:16 DURAN HERNANDEZ, VICTOR 1983 84 MM 25

85 546 24:47 4:04 11:54 GOMEZ GARCIA-TREVIJANO, IGNACIO 1995 85 SM 11

86 201 24:58 4:06 12:42 ESPINOSA MARTIN, SERGIO 2003 86 UM 50 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

87 239 25:01 4:06 11:53 JOSEPH KOSAK, ELIJAH 2004 87 UM 51 Universidad Nebrija

88 223 25:04 4:07 12:06 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, ADRIAN 2005 88 UM 52 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio

89 505 25:07 4:07 12:14 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JOAQUIN 1970 89 MM 26

90 504 25:07 4:08 12:41 ALONSO MILLANO, JUAN 1978 90 MM 27

91 278 25:09 4:08 12:41 PRIETO SALCEDO, FRANCISCO JOSE 1977 91 UM 53 Universidad de Alcala

92 255 25:14 4:09 12:31 MOLINA TEJEDOR, SERGIO 1997 92 UM 54 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

93 506 25:17 4:09 12:19 ALVARO GONZALEZ, IGNACIO 1972 93 MM 28 Universidad CEU San Pablo 3

94 182 25:19 4:09 11:55 CASTRO ROJO, BORJA 1994 94 UM 55 Universidad de Alcala

95 534 25:22 4:10 12:26 FERNANDEZ ARRIETA, ALVARO 1970 95 MM 29

96 569 25:23 4:10 12:31 LINARES MARTIN, ANDRES 1964 96 MM 30

97 551 25:23 4:10 12:32 GRANDE GONZALEZ, JOSE MARIA 1956 97 MM 31

98 314 25:27 4:11 12:30 VAZQUEZ PASCUAL, DAVID 1964 98 UM 56 Universidad Nebrija

99 533 25:28 4:11 12:39 EXTREMERA GONZALEZ, MANUEL 1997 99 SM 12

100 174 25:30 4:11 12:30 CAMARGO ARRANZ, TOMAS ANTONIO 1970 100 UM 57 UNED

101 272 25:33 4:12 12:28 PERALTA GARCIA, JUAN 1986 101 UM 58 Universidad Nebrija

102 205 25:34 4:12 12:07 FERNANDEZ-GALIANO POYO, EMILIO 1989 102 SM 13 Universidad CEU San Pablo 4

103 521 25:35 4:12 12:22 DE LA, JAVIER 1995 103 SM 14

104 163 25:40 4:13 18:43 BLASCO DOÑAMAYOR, EMILIANO 1984 104 UM 59 Universidad CEU San Pablo 5

105 517 25:41 4:13 12:31 CORZO MANCEBO, DAVID 1980 105 MM 32

106 241 25:44 4:14 12:29 LLAMAS LUDEÑA, DIEGO 2002 106 UM 60 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

107 219 25:46 4:14 13:27 GARCIA SERRANO, FERNANDO 2004 107 UM 61 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

108 226 25:47 4:14 12:26 GONZALEZ GARCIA, SAMUEL 1981 108 UM 62 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

109 282 25:47 4:14 13:27 REVESADO GALACHE, JUAN 2000 109 UM 63 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

110 540 25:47 4:14 12:13 GARCIA MARTIN, MIGUEL ANGEL 1970 110 MM 33

111 607 25:52 4:15 12:21 ROSIQUE LINARES, MIGUEL ANGEL 1994 111 SM 15

112 280 25:52 4:15 12:08 RAMIREZ LARENA, ALEJANDRO 2002 112 UM 64 Universidad CEU San Pablo 6

113 574 25:58 4:16 12:44 LUIS ALARCON, JOSE FERNANDO 1971 113 MM 34

114 593 26:03 4:17 12:19 POSTIGO CARRION, GUSTAVO 1999 114 SM 16

115 236 26:08 4:18 13:02 HU CAO, ALEJANDRO 1994 115 UM 65 UNED

116 259 26:10 4:18 13:04 MORALES MARTINEZ, JULIAN 1970 116 UM 66 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

117 536 26:11 4:18 12:53 FERNANDEZ RANERA, ALBERTO 1960 117 MM 35

118 305 26:13 4:18 12:27 SANZ MARTINEZ DE SALINAS, DAVID 2002 118 UM 67 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

119 617 26:15 4:19 13:02 SANCHEZ JEREZ, FRANCISCO 1989 119 SM 17

120 573 26:17 4:19 12:45 LOZANO BRANGER, PEDRO 1970 120 MM 36
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121 581 26:22 4:20 12:55 MUÑOZ LOPEZ, ANTONIO JAVIER 1972 121 MM 37

122 513 26:23 4:20 13:26 CAMACHO DEL CAMPO, MIGUEL 1972 122 MM 38

123 166 26:32 4:21 13:01 BRETONES VILLUENDAS, ANTONIO 1972 123 UM 68 Universidad de Alcala

124 599 26:42 4:23 13:01 REVILLA LINDEZ, AGUSTIN 1969 124 MM 39

125 232 26:42 4:23 13:14 HERNANDEZ LAIN, AURELIO 1968 125 UM 69 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

126 285 26:47 4:24 13:26 RIAZA ESQUILAS, JUAN MANUEL 1965 126 UM 70 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

127 254 26:50 4:24 13:02 MOHEDANO MARTINEZ, JOSE MIGUEL 1979 127 UM 71 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria

128 224 26:50 4:24 12:56 GONZALEZ CASTRO, ANDRES 2003 128 UM 72 Universidad Europea

129 242 26:50 4:24 13:30 LOPEZ FELIPE, MANUEL 1969 129 UM 73 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

130 312 26:54 4:25 13:03 VARONA CORDERO, ROBERTO 2002 130 UM 74 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

131 221 26:58 4:26 13:10 GOMEZ CUBERO, JOSE LEONCIO 1963 131 UM 75 UNED

132 279 27:01 4:26 12:49 QUILUMBA FARINANGO, BRYAN XAVIER 2002 132 UM 76 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

133 311 27:06 4:27 13:15 VARONA ARCHE, JOSE FELIPE 1973 133 UM 77 Universidad CEU San Pablo 7

134 237 27:18 4:29 13:30 HUERTA TEJEDOR, ALBERTO 1973 134 UM 78 UNED

135 618 27:21 4:29 13:34 SANCHEZ MUÑOZ, JUAN CARLOS 1968 135 MM 40

136 291 27:26 4:30 12:37 ROMERO RUIZ, DANIEL 2002 136 UM 79 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

137 527 27:29 4:31 13:19 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, AURELIO 1965 137 MM 41

138 577 27:32 4:31 13:53 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, LUIS 1974 138 MM 42

139 198 27:38 4:32 13:33 DUQUE HERAS, RICARDO 1977 139 UM 80 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

140 544 27:41 4:33 13:37 GARRIDO DE LA SERNA, PABLO 1995 140 SM 18

141 289 27:42 4:33 13:15 RODRIGUEZ SIERRA, PABLO 1977 141 UM 81 Universidad CEU San Pablo 8

142 246 27:46 4:34 13:40 LUIS AINA, ALFREDO 1963 142 UM 82 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

143 562 27:48 4:34 13:48 JARAMILLO AGUADO, CARLOS 1964 143 MM 43

144 614 27:54 4:35 13:43 SALTO DE LA RIVA, MIGUEL 1964 144 MM 44

145 532 28:00 4:36 13:59 ESPARIS TEMPRANO, JAIME 1975 145 MM 45

146 316 28:12 4:38 13:57 ZAFRILLA CAMPILLO, DANIEL 1997 146 UM 83 Universidad de Alcala

147 570 28:13 4:38 13:50 LOPEZ ABAD, MIGUEL 1991 147 SM 19

148 627 28:22 4:39 13:35 TEJADA GARCIA, DANIEL 2002 148 SM 20

149 571 28:24 4:40 13:34 LOPEZ DIEZ, CARLOS 1995 149 SM 21

150 524 28:30 4:41 12:21 DERKAL ENNABIH, ADAM 2004 150 SM 22

151 514 28:33 4:41 14:21 CANOA MONSALVE, EDUARDO 2001 151 SM 23

152 277 28:39 4:42 14:33 PORRES BENAVIDES, JESUS 1977 152 UM 84 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

153 271 28:40 4:42 14:37 PEDRAZA MIJAN, JORGE 1994 153 UM 85 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

154 171 28:49 4:44 14:02 CALDEVILLA BERNARDO, ENRIQUE 1972 154 UM 86 UNED

155 183 29:06 4:47 13:33 CEJUELA MARTIN, NICOLAS 2004 155 UM 87 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

156 202 29:07 4:47 13:59 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 2002 156 UM 88 Universidad CEU San Pablo 9

157 160 29:08 4:47 13:59 BERLANAS MOLERA, MARTIN 2002 157 UM 89 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria

158 275 29:09 4:47 14:15 PIZARRO DELGADO, JAVIER 1980 158 UM 90 Universidad CEU San Pablo 10

159 281 29:22 4:49 13:52 RECALDE HUARINGA, GABRIEL 2002 159 UM 91 Universidad Nebrija

160 588 29:23 4:49 14:37 PEDRAZA MIJAN, CARLOS 1989 160 SM 24

161 592 29:24 4:50 14:33 POLO VELAZQUEZ, JESUS 1969 161 MM 46

162 247 29:25 4:50 14:38 MALPICA VILLAR, DAVID 1973 162 UM 92 UNED

163 568 29:31 4:51 14:13 LEANDRO FERNANDEZ, JOSE FELIX 1969 163 MM 47

164 600 29:43 4:53 14:41 REY AVILES, ROBERTO 1967 164 MM 48

165 628 29:46 4:53 14:56 TOQUERO FONTAL, MANUEL 1963 165 MM 49

166 298 29:49 4:54 14:25 SANCHEZ MORENO, JOSE 1966 166 UM 93 UNED

167 250 30:00 4:55 15:15 MARQUEZ MARINA, CARLOS 1998 167 UM 94 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

168 567 30:13 4:58 14:59 JUSTO NAVARRO, MIGUEL ANGEL 1985 168 MM 50

169 512 30:15 4:58 14:29 BISBAL MARTIN, JAVIER 1959 169 MM 51

170 619 30:17 4:58 15:01 SANCHEZ PABLO, FEDERICO 1978 170 MM 52

171 234 30:27 5:00 14:46 HERRERA FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA 1982 171 UM 95 Universidad CEU San Pablo 11

172 185 30:28 5:00 14:45 DE LA CALLE VELASCO, GUILLERMO 1977 172 UM 96 Universidad CEU San Pablo 12

173 518 30:37 5:02 14:43 COSTA JUAREZ, ANTONIO 2003 173 SM 25

174 545 30:42 5:02 15:02 GARRIDO GARFIA, DOMINGO 1962 174 MM 53

175 535 30:46 5:03 14:57 FERNANDEZ MORENO, JUAN MANUEL 1969 175 MM 54

176 144 30:58 5:05 15:56 ALONSO ORTIZ, ADRIAN 2002 176 UM 97 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

177 225 30:59 5:05 14:53 GONZALEZ ENCINAS, EMILIO 1976 177 UM 98 UNED

178 610 31:00 5:05 15:55 RUS IZQUIERDO, ALFONSO 1998 178 SM 26

179 161 31:05 5:06 15:56 BERNIA LOMINCHAR, ALBERTO 2002 179 UM 99 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

180 184 31:15 5:08 15:34 DARRAZ SJÖHOLM, RAYAN 2003 180 UM 100 Universidad Europea
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181 591 31:20 5:09 15:31 PINILLA CARRASCO, JUAN LUIS 1969 181 MM 55

182 229 31:44 5:13 15:20 GREIF FELMAN, DANIEL 2002 182 UM 101 Universidad Nebrija

183 529 31:53 5:14 16:19 DIAZ MONEDERO, JOSE LUIS 1969 183 MM 56

184 601 32:26 5:19 14:42 REY PORTABALES, ROBERTO 2005 184 SM 27

185 296 32:56 5:24 15:47 SANCHEZ GARZON, CESAR 1969 185 UM 102 UNED

186 609 33:18 5:28 16:20 RUIZ-VALDEPEÑAS BASTANTE, JOSE
FERNANDO

1973 186 MM 57

187 297 33:28 5:30 16:13 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALFONSO 1967 187 UM 103 UNED

188 251 33:59 5:35 15:51 MARTIN MARTIN, PABLO 1971 188 MM 58 Universidad CEU San Pablo 13

189 238 34:02 5:35 16:42 JIMENEZ MORENO, JULIAN 1963 189 UM 104 UNED

190 501 34:18 5:38 16:19 ACEDO PEQUE, JUAN CARLOS 1969 190 MM 59

191 207 35:03 5:45 16:21 FISZ , OSKAR 2004 191 UM 105 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

192 519 35:08 5:46 16:10 CRUZ SEG, GABRIS 1960 192 MM 60

193 286 36:13 5:57 17:44 RODRIGUEZ BRASAS, EDUARDO 1974 193 UM 106 UNED

194 580 38:05 6:15 19:46 MUNILLA RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR 1974 194 MM 61

195 264 38:16 6:17 17:56 MULERO GUTIERREZ, ELOY 1963 195 UM 107 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

196 625 39:40 6:31 18:58 SUAREZ CARRIO, ADEMIR 1981 196 MM 62

197 261 41:44 6:51 17:42 MORENO GUZMAN, JOAQUIN 2002 197 UM 108 Universidad CEU San Pablo 14

198 509 43:33 7:09 20:39 ARTEAGA GARRIDO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1959 198 MM 63

DNF 199 11:20 ELIZALDE ROMERO, ALVARO 2003 UM Universidad Complutense de Madrid

DNF 249 12:50 MANSO SILVAN, MIGUEL 1974 UM Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

DNF 502 19:48 ADRIO GUTIERREZ, JAVIER 1972 MM

DNF 214 GARCIA LAPUENTE, POL 2004 UM Universidad Europea
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1 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 1285 puntos
1 177 19:05 3:08 CASADO GOMEZ, ALVARO 2000 1 UM 1 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 600

2 265 19:33 3:13 NARANJO LOZANO, ALBERTO 2001 5 UM 5 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 345

3 319 19:48 3:15 ZORRILLA OLIAS, GONZALO 2004 6 UM 6 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 340

4 192 20:33 3:22 DEL CAMPO JIMENEZ, GUILLERMO 1983 14 UM 14 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 300

5 201 24:58 4:06 ESPINOSA MARTIN, SERGIO 2003 50 UM 50 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 120

6 255 25:14 4:09 MOLINA TEJEDOR, SERGIO 1997 54 UM 54 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 100

7 285 26:47 4:24 RIAZA ESQUILAS, JUAN MANUEL 1965 70 UM 70 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 20

8 250 30:00 4:55 MARQUEZ MARINA, CARLOS 1998 94 UM 94 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 2

9 264 38:16 6:17 MULERO GUTIERREZ, ELOY 1963 107 UM 107 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 1

2 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 1155 puntos
1 303 19:18 3:10 SANCHIS PONT, HECTOR 2002 2 UM 2 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 500

2 290 19:49 3:15 ROJAS JIMENEZ, DAVID 2000 7 UM 7 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 335

3 318 20:04 3:18 ZORITA ARROYO, DIEGO 1993 10 UM 10 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 320

4 139 21:30 3:32 AGUILERA CORTES, SAMUEL 2002 21 UM 21 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 265

5 178 22:02 3:37 CASADO GOMEZ, DIEGO 2003 28 UM 28 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 230

6 196 23:30 3:52 DOMINGUEZ CABALLERO, SALVADOR 2004 42 UM 42 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 160

7 193 24:36 4:02 DEL MOLINO MORENO, GUILLERMO 2003 47 UM 47 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 135

8 242 26:50 4:24 LOPEZ FELIPE, MANUEL 1969 73 UM 73 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 5

9 271 28:40 4:42 PEDRAZA MIJAN, JORGE 1994 85 UM 85 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 2

10 144 30:58 5:05 ALONSO ORTIZ, ADRIAN 2002 97 UM 97 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 2

11 161 31:05 5:06 BERNIA LOMINCHAR, ALBERTO 2002 99 UM 99 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 2

3 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 1080 puntos
1 190 19:20 3:11 DE MIGUEL TERAN, JAVIER 2002 3 UM 3 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 400

2 194 19:30 3:12 DEL ROSARIO ABAD, MIGUEL ANGEL 2004 4 UM 4 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 350

3 301 19:55 3:16 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ-JORDAN, GUILLERMO 2003 8 UM 8 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 330

4 176 20:21 3:21 CARRO RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO 1997 12 UM 12 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 310

5 189 20:35 3:23 DE MIGUEL MORAL, ANGEL 1996 15 UM 15 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 295

6 169 21:43 3:34 CALDERON CHAMORRO, JESUS 2003 24 UM 24 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 250

7 153 21:46 3:34 ARENAS FERNANDEZ, PLACIDO 1994 25 UM 25 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 245

8 266 22:42 3:44 NAVACERRADA SANCHA, MIGUEL 2003 35 UM 35 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 195

9 294 22:43 3:44 SALIDO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 2003 36 UM 36 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 190

10 259 26:10 4:18 MORALES MARTINEZ, JULIAN 1970 66 UM 66 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 40

11 312 26:54 4:25 VARONA CORDERO, ROBERTO 2002 74 UM 74 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 2

12 277 28:39 4:42 PORRES BENAVIDES, JESUS 1977 84 UM 84 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 2

13 183 29:06 4:47 CEJUELA MARTIN, NICOLAS 2004 87 UM 87 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 2

14 207 35:03 5:45 FISZ , OSKAR 2004 105 UM 105 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 1

4 Universidad Europea 915 puntos
1 204 20:01 3:17 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, SANTIAGO 1996 9 UM 9 Universidad Europea 325

2 269 20:24 3:21 PAILLET PAILLET, YOANN 1999 13 UM 13 Universidad Europea 305

3 245 20:49 3:25 LOZANO MELERO, EDUARDO 2003 17 UM 17 Universidad Europea 285

4 293 21:15 3:29 SALAH OSMAN, BELAL 1993 19 UM 19 Universidad Europea 275

5 230 21:27 3:31 GRENON GRENON, HUGO 2003 20 UM 20 Universidad Europea 270

6 243 22:07 3:38 LOPEZ OTERO, PEDRO 2004 29 UM 29 Universidad Europea 225

7 149 23:21 3:50 ANDREOLLI SIMONI, GIAN PIERO 2000 41 UM 41 Universidad Europea 165

8 320 24:08 3:58 ZUÑIGA AMAN, PETTER 1999 43 UM 43 Universidad Europea 155

9 224 26:50 4:24 GONZALEZ CASTRO, ANDRES 2003 72 UM 72 Universidad Europea 10

10 184 31:15 5:08 DARRAZ SJÖHOLM, RAYAN 2003 100 UM 100 Universidad Europea 2

5 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 850 puntos
1 138 20:15 3:20 ACEITUNO VILLAR, DIEGO 2003 11 UM 11 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 315

2 288 21:12 3:29 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL 2004 18 UM 18 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 280

3 152 21:39 3:33 APARICIO PROPIOS, OSCAR 2000 23 UM 23 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 255

4 164 23:05 3:47 BODE REYES, ALFONSO 2003 39 UM 39 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 175
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5 273 24:24 4:00 PERUCHO BARICHEVSKAIA, DANIEL 2002 44 UM 44 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 150

6 241 25:44 4:14 LLAMAS LUDEÑA, DIEGO 2002 60 UM 60 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 70

7 226 25:47 4:14 GONZALEZ GARCIA, SAMUEL 1981 62 UM 62 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 60

8 305 26:13 4:18 SANZ MARTINEZ DE SALINAS, DAVID 2002 67 UM 67 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 35

9 232 26:42 4:23 HERNANDEZ LAIN, AURELIO 1968 69 UM 69 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 25

10 279 27:01 4:26 QUILUMBA FARINANGO, BRYAN XAVIER 2002 76 UM 76 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 2

11 291 27:26 4:30 ROMERO RUIZ, DANIEL 2002 79 UM 79 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 2

12 246 27:46 4:34 LUIS AINA, ALFREDO 1963 82 UM 82 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 2

6 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 670 puntos
1 257 22:01 3:37 MONTERO CATON, JORGE 2003 27 UM 27 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 235

2 274 22:11 3:39 PINILLA GONZALEZ DE LA ALEJA, JUAN LUIS 2003 30 UM 30 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 220

3 203 22:12 3:39 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, JAVIER 2003 31 UM 31 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 215

4 219 25:46 4:14 GARCIA SERRANO, FERNANDO 2004 61 UM 61 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 65

5 282 25:47 4:14 REVESADO GALACHE, JUAN 2000 63 UM 63 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 55

7 UNED 640 puntos
1 187 20:36 3:23 DE LA FUENTE MARTIN, SANTIAGO 1974 16 UM 16 UNED 290

2 227 22:34 3:42 GONZALEZ HERRERO, CARLOS 1973 33 UM 33 UNED 205

3 228 24:28 4:01 GORGAS GARCIA, PEDRO 1963 45 UM 45 UNED 145

4 299 24:42 4:03 SANCHEZ PAUNERO, DAVID 1972 48 UM 48 UNED 130

5 174 25:30 4:11 CAMARGO ARRANZ, TOMAS ANTONIO 1970 57 UM 57 UNED 85

6 236 26:08 4:18 HU CAO, ALEJANDRO 1994 65 UM 65 UNED 45

7 221 26:58 4:26 GOMEZ CUBERO, JOSE LEONCIO 1963 75 UM 75 UNED 2

8 237 27:18 4:29 HUERTA TEJEDOR, ALBERTO 1973 78 UM 78 UNED 2

9 171 28:49 4:44 CALDEVILLA BERNARDO, ENRIQUE 1972 86 UM 86 UNED 2

10 247 29:25 4:50 MALPICA VILLAR, DAVID 1973 92 UM 92 UNED 2

11 298 29:49 4:54 SANCHEZ MORENO, JOSE 1966 93 UM 93 UNED 2

12 225 30:59 5:05 GONZALEZ ENCINAS, EMILIO 1976 98 UM 98 UNED 2

13 296 32:56 5:24 SANCHEZ GARZON, CESAR 1969 102 UM 102 UNED 1

14 297 33:28 5:30 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALFONSO 1967 103 UM 103 UNED 1

15 238 34:02 5:35 JIMENEZ MORENO, JULIAN 1963 104 UM 104 UNED 1

16 286 36:13 5:57 RODRIGUEZ BRASAS, EDUARDO 1974 106 UM 106 UNED 1

8 Universidad CEU San Pablo 465 puntos
1 180 22:24 3:41 CASTELLANOS FORTEA, RUBEN 1999 32 UM 32 Universidad CEU San Pablo 1 210

2 308 22:53 3:45 SERRANO MALDONADO, EDUARDO 1973 38 UM 38 Universidad CEU San Pablo 2 180

3 163 25:40 4:13 BLASCO DOÑAMAYOR, EMILIANO 1984 59 UM 59 Universidad CEU San Pablo 3 75

4 280 25:52 4:15 RAMIREZ LARENA, ALEJANDRO 2002 64 UM 64 Universidad CEU San Pablo 4 50

5 311 27:06 4:27 VARONA ARCHE, JOSE FELIPE 1973 77 UM 77 Universidad CEU San Pablo 5 2

6 289 27:42 4:33 RODRIGUEZ SIERRA, PABLO 1977 81 UM 81 Universidad CEU San Pablo 6 2

7 202 29:07 4:47 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 2002 88 UM 88 Universidad CEU San Pablo 7 2

8 275 29:09 4:47 PIZARRO DELGADO, JAVIER 1980 90 UM 90 Universidad CEU San Pablo 8 2

9 234 30:27 5:00 HERRERA FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA 1982 95 UM 95 Universidad CEU San Pablo 9 2

10 185 30:28 5:00 DE LA CALLE VELASCO, GUILLERMO 1977 96 UM 96 Universidad CEU San Pablo 10 2

11 261 41:44 6:51 MORENO GUZMAN, JOAQUIN 2002 108 UM 108 Universidad CEU San Pablo 11 1

9 Universidad Pontificia Comillas 442 puntos
1 156 21:56 3:36 AYESA GONZALEZ, IGNACIO 2005 26 UM 26 Universidad Pontificia Comillas 240

2 148 22:37 3:43 ALVAREZ-NOVOA HERRANZ, CARLOS 2002 34 UM 34 Universidad Pontificia Comillas 200

3 198 27:38 4:32 DUQUE HERAS, RICARDO 1977 80 UM 80 Universidad Pontificia Comillas 2

10 Universidad Nebrija 425 puntos
1 186 23:10 3:48 DE LA FUENTE FRANCO, DAVID 1975 40 UM 40 Universidad Nebrija 170

2 172 24:33 4:02 CALMET DENEGRI, DIEGO 2002 46 UM 46 Universidad Nebrija 140

3 239 25:01 4:06 JOSEPH KOSAK, ELIJAH 2004 51 UM 51 Universidad Nebrija 115
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4 314 25:27 4:11 VAZQUEZ PASCUAL, DAVID 1964 56 UM 56 Universidad Nebrija 90

5 272 25:33 4:12 PERALTA GARCIA, JUAN 1986 58 UM 58 Universidad Nebrija 80

6 281 29:22 4:49 RECALDE HUARINGA, GABRIEL 2002 91 UM 91 Universidad Nebrija 2

7 229 31:44 5:13 GREIF FELMAN, DANIEL 2002 101 UM 101 Universidad Nebrija 1

11 Universidad de Alcala 325 puntos
1 175 24:45 4:04 CAMINO FERNANDEZ, JOSE 2003 49 UM 49 Universidad de Alcala 125

2 278 25:09 4:08 PRIETO SALCEDO, FRANCISCO JOSE 1977 53 UM 53 Universidad de Alcala 105

3 182 25:19 4:09 CASTRO ROJO, BORJA 1994 55 UM 55 Universidad de Alcala 95

4 166 26:32 4:21 BRETONES VILLUENDAS, ANTONIO 1972 68 UM 68 Universidad de Alcala 30

5 316 28:12 4:38 ZAFRILLA CAMPILLO, DANIEL 1997 83 UM 83 Universidad de Alcala 2
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CLASIFICACIÓN UNIVERSIDADES

PUESTO UNIVERSIDAD FEMENINO MASCULINO TOTAL
1 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 1185 1285 2470
2 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 1245 850 2095
3 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 820 1155 1975
3 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 895 1080 1975
5 Universidad Europea 1000 915 1915
6 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 865 670 1535
7 Universidad CEU San Pablo 755 465 1220

Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 875 0
UNED 640 0
Universidad Pontificia Comillas 442 0
Universidad Nebrija 425 0
Universidad de Alcala 325 0
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